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Most Texas voters done with Rick Perry

Raleigh, N.C. — Texas voters- even Republicans- have had enough of Rick Perry. PPP's
newest poll finds that only 31% of voters think Perry should seek reelection next year,
compared to 62% who think it's time for him to step aside. He's among the most
unpopular Governors in the country, with only 41% of voters approving of him to 54%
who disapprove.

Perry could face great peril in a primary challenge next year. Only 41% of GOP primary
voters want him to be their candidate again, compared to 47% who think it's time for
someone else. And in a head to head match up with Attorney General Greg Abbott, Perry
leads by only a 41/38 margin.

If Abbott ends up being the Republican nominee for Governor next year, the party's 20
year lock on that office in Texas should be pretty safe. We find him up 7-12 points
against all the Democrats we tested- 46/39 over 2010 nominee Bill White, 46/36 over San
Antonio Mayor Julian Castro, 46/34 over State Senator Wendy Davis, and 47/35 over
Houston Mayor Annise Parker.

Democrats, however, would have a better than normal chance at winning the Governor's
office if Perry did somehow make it through to be the nominee for another term. We find
White actually slightly ahead of him at 47/44. And although Perry leads Castro (47/42),
Davis (47/41), and Parker (47/40) the margins are all a good deal narrower than they are
for Abbott against the same foes.

There's been some speculation recently that Perry might be interested in making another
bid for the White House. But only 14% of Texans think Perry should run again, to 79%
who are opposed to the idea.

“Most Texas voters are ready to move on from Rick Perry,” said Dean Debnam,
President of Public Policy Polling. “They think it’s time for a new Governor.”

PPP surveyed 500 Texas voters and an oversample of 400 Republican primary voters
from January 24™ to 27th. The margin of error for the overall sample is +/-4.4% and +/-
4.9% for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or
political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone
interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Survey of 500 Texas voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Texas Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Rick Perry's job performance?

Approve e B1% Notsure....oe... 6%
Disapprove..............54%
Do you think Rick Perry should run for re-
election as Governor next year, or not?
He should...............31% Not sure.................. 7%
He should not.........62%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Greg Abbott?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiic 33%
Unfavorable ............cvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 24%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 44%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Julian Castro?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieieee 29%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 24%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeeee e, 47%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Wendy Davis?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiic 15%
Unfavorable ............cveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 19%
NOE SUIME v, 66%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Annise Parker?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 16%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieee e 17%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 67%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill White?

Favorable......coooooeivviiiii 34%
Unfavorable ...........ocvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 24%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 42%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q8 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Perry and Democrat Julian
Castro, who would you vote for?

RICK PEITY vt 47%

JUlIAN CASHO......eeeeeeee e 42%

NOE SUIE ..o 11%
Q9 If the candidates for Governor next year were

Republican Rick Perry and Democrat Wendy
Davis, who would you vote for?

RICK PeITY ... 47%
Wendy Davis.........ccuveeiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 41%
NOLSUIE ... 13%

Q10 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Perry and Democrat Annise
Parker, who would you vote for?

RICK PeITY ..o 47%
ANNISE PArKEN ... 40%
NOE SUME .., 13%

Q11 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Perry and Democrat Bill
White, who would you vote for?

RICK PEITY .ot 44%
Bill WHItE ... 47%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 9%

Q12 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Greg Abbott and Democrat Julian
Castro, who would you vote for?

Greg ADDOE .....veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 46%
Julian CastrO.......uuvvvvuviriiiiiiiiiiiiaea 36%
NOE SUIE .ottt 18%
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Q13 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Greg Abbott and Democrat Wendy
Davis, who would you vote for?

Greg ADDOtt .......ooeiii e 46%
Wendy DavisS........oocueeeeiiaiiiiiiiee e 34%
NOE SUIE ... 20%

Q14 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Greg Abbott and Democrat Annise
Parker, who would you vote for?

GIeg ABDOLE ... 47%
ANNISE PArKEr ..o 35%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 18%

Q15 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Greg Abbott and Democrat Bill
White, who would you vote for?

Greg ADDOE .....cveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 46%
Bill WHILE ..o 39%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 15%

Q16 Do you think Rick Perry should run for
President in 2016, or not?

He Should.......ccoooeieeeiiieeeeeeeeceee e 14%
He should NOt..........covveeiiiiiiieee e 79%
NOE SUME .., 7%

January 24-27, 2013

Survey of 500 Texas voters
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Q17 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 8%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 15%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 30%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 22%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 25%
Q18 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 56%
MaN......i 44%

Q19 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 32%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 43%
Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 25%

Q20 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 19%
WHILE oo 62%
AFCAN-AMENICAN ..o 13%
(03 T=Y U 7%

Q21 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 30%
BB 10 65 48%
Older than 65.......cooovviiiiiieee s 22%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perry Approval Should Perry Run for
Approve [41%  28% 18% 24% 54% 66% Re-election?
Disapprove [54%  67% 80% 72% 36% 28% He should |31%  21% 12% 14% 37% 59%
Not sure| 6% 5% 20 2% 11% 6% He should not|62%  74% 83% 80% 52% 34%
Not sure | 7% 5% 6% 6% 10% 7%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Abbott Favorability Castro Favorability
Favorable |33%  20% 20% 27% 36% 48% Favorable [29%  54% 66% 34% 17% 5%
Unfavorable | 24%  34% 47% 26% 14% 12% Unfavorable | 24%  24% 15% 13% 26% 39%
Not sure |44%  46% 33% 47% 50% 40% Not sure |47%  23% 18% 53% 57% 56%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Davis Favorability Parker Favorability
Favorable [15%  20% 24% 18% 11% 6% Favorable |16%  35% 20% 24% 9% 6%
Unfavorable |19%  27% 18% 12% 19% 26% Unfavorable |17%  18% 15% 11% 13% 29%
Not sure [66%  53% 58% 70% 70% 69% Not sure |67%  47% 65% 65% 78% 66%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
White Favorability Perry/Castro
Favorable |34%  52% 55% 45% 18% 17% Rick Perry [47%  22% 8% 25% 70% 85%
Unfavorable |24%  21% 13% 15% 27% 42% Julian Castro [42%  70% 88% 64% 13% 6%
Not sure |42%  26% 32% 40% 56% 41% Not sure [11% 7% 4% 11% 17% 10%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perry/Davis Perry/Parker

Rick Perry [47%  22% 14% 23% 69% 83% Rick Perry |47%  23% 12% 23% 69% 85%

Wendy Davis |41%  70% 7% 58% 17% 9% Annise Parker [40%  70% 72% 62% 14% 8%

Not sure [ 13% 7% 9% 19% 14% 8% Not sure [13% 7% 16% 15% 16% 7%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perry/White Abbott/Castro

Rick Perry |44%  22% 5% 20% 67% 83% Greg Abbott|46%  19% 15% 26% 63% 80%
Bill White [47%  77% 86% 69% 18% 13% Julian Castro [36%  64% 82% 49% 13% 5%
Not sure | 9% 1% 9% 11% 15% 4% Not sure |18%  17% 2% 24% 23% 15%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Abbott/Davis Abbott/Parker
Greg Abbott|46%  17% 11% 26% 67% 84% Greg Abbott|47% 17% 13% 24% 69% 85%
Wendy Davis |34%  63% 73% 45% 14% 6% Annise Parker |35% 65% 69% 51% 13% 4%
Not sure [20%  20% 16% 30% 19% 10% Not sure |18%  17% 18% 25% 19% 11%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Abbott/White Should Perry Run for
Greg Abbott|46%  19% 15% 20% 65% 87% Pres?
Bill White [39%  64% 75% 60% 16% 6% He should | 14% 2% 11% 11% 20% 20%
Not sure |15%  17% 10% 20% 18% 8% He should not|79%  98% 84% 86% 2% 67%
Not sure| 7% - 5% 3% 8% 13%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Woman| Man

Perry Approval
Approve 35% 47%
Disapprove 57% 49%
Not sure 8% 3%
Gender

Woman| Man

Abbott Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

31% 35%
17% 31%
51% 34%

Crosstabs

Gender

Woman| Man

Should Perry Run for
Re-election?

He should
He should not

Not sure

28% 34%
64% 60%
% 6%

Gender

Woman| Man

Castro Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

28% 31%
19% 30%
54% 39%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Davis Favorability

Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Parker Favorability

Favorable | 15% 13% 17%
Unfavorable | 19% 16% 22%
Not sure | 66% 71% 61%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
White Favorability
Favorable | 34% 32% 36%
Unfavorable | 24% 20% 30%
Not sure | 42% 48% 33%

Favorable | 16% 17% 16%
Unfavorable [ 17% 15% 20%

Not sure | 67% 69% 64%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Perry/Castro

Rick Perry | 47% 43% 51%

Julian Castro | 42% 45% 39%

Not sure | 11% 11% 10%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Perry/Davis

Rick Perry
Wendy Davis

Not sure

47% 44% 51%
41% 47% 32%
13% 9% 17%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Perry/White

Rick Perry
Bill White

Not sure

44% 40% 49%
47% 51% 42%

9% 9% 9%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Perry/Parker
Rick Perry|47% 44% 51%
Annise Parker [40% 44% 35%
Not sure | 13% 12% 14%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Abbott/Castro
Greg Abbott | 46% 44% 48%
Julian Castro | 36% 37% 36%

Not sure

18% 19%

16%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender

Woman| Man

Abbott/Davis

Greg Abbott
Wendy Davis

Not sure

42% 52%
37% 30%
21% 18%

Gender

Woman| Man

Abbott/White

Greg Abbott
Bill White

Not sure

43% 49%
40% 38%
17% 13%

Gender
Woman| Man
Abbott/Parker
Greg Abbott 44% 51%
Annise Parker 36% 33%
Not sure 20% 17%
Gender
Woman| Man

Should Perry Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

13%
80%
7%

16%
7%
6%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Party

Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Perry Approval

Should Perry Run for
Re-election?

Approve |41% 13% 68% 29%

Disapprove | 54% 81% 26% 65% He should | 31% 9% S5% 16%

Not sure | 6% 5% 6% 6% He should not [ 62% 85% 39% 73%

Not sure| 7% 6% 5% 11%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Abbott Favorability Castro Favorability

Favorable | 33% 23% 44% 25% Favorable [29% 57% 13% 22%
Unfavorable [ 24% 34% 13% 29% Unfavorable [ 24% 11% 32% 25%

Not sure |44% 43% 43% 46% Not sure |47% 32% 55% 53%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Davis Favorability

Parker Favorability

Favorable [ 15% 24% 8% 14% Favorable [ 16% 26% 7% 19%

Unfavorable | 19% 11% 25% 19% Unfavorable | 17% 12% 24% 11%

Not sure | 66% 65% 67% 68% Not sure |67% 61% 69% 69%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
White Favorability Perry/Castro

Favorable | 34% 55% 19% 31% Rick Perry [47% 10% 81% 37%
Unfavorable [ 24% 10% 36% 24% Julian Castro |42% 82% 8% 49%
Not sure | 42% 35% 45% 45% Not sure [11% 8% 10% 14%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Perry/Davis Perry/Parker

Rick Perry |47% 9% 80% 38% Rick Perry|47% 8% 83% 38%

Wendy Davis | 41% 79% 9% 45% Annise Parker | 40% 76% 8% 49%

Not sure [13% 12% 11% 17% Not sure [13% 16% 10% 13%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Perry/White Abbott/Castro

Rick Perry [44% 6% 78% 35% Greg Abbott [ 46% 11% 75% 40%
Bill White | 47% 86% 14% 53% Julian Castro |36% 76% 7% 35%
Not sure | 9% 9% 8% 12% Not sure | 18% 13% 18% 24%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Abbott/Davis Abbott/Parker
Greg Abbott |46% 9% 79% 40% Greg Abbott | 47% 9% 80% 39%
Wendy Davis | 34% 72% 5% 32% Annise Parker |35% 70% 7% 37%
Not sure [ 20% 19% 16% 28% Not sure [18% 21% 13% 24%
Party Party

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Abbott/White
Greg Abbott |46%
Bill White [ 39%

Not sure | 15%

8% 78% 38%
75% 9% 44%
16% 12% 18%

Should Perry Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

14%
79%
7%

9% 22% 9%
88% 66% 86%
2% 12% 5%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Perry Approval Should Perry Run for
Approve |41%  40%  47% 20%  22% Re-election?
Disapprove [54%  53% 47% 73% 8% He should|31%  30%  36% 8% 23%
Not sure | 6% 7% 6% 7% ) He should not [ 62% 63% 57% 82% T77%
Not sure | 7% 7% 7% 10% -
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Abbott Favorability Castro Favorability
Favorable | 33% 38% 34% 18% 32% Favorable [ 29% 47% 21% 41% 32%
Unfavorable | 24% 28% 20% 28% 32% Unfavorable | 24% 24% 24% 18% 27%
Not sure |[44% 33% 46% 53% 36% Not sure [47% 29% 55% 41% 41%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Davis Favorability Parker Favorability
Favorable [ 15% 16% 10% 30% 19% Favorable [ 16% 19% 15% 23%  12%
Unfavorable [ 19% 25% 19% 14% 11% Unfavorable [ 17% 21% 14% 25% 19%
Not sure [ 66% 59% 71% 56% 70% Not sure [67% 60% 71% 53% 70%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
White Favorability Perry/Castro
Favorable | 34% 40% 29% 44%  39% Rick Perry [47% 34% 60% 13% 31%
Unfavorable | 24% 20% 28% 12% 33% Julian Castro | 42% 56% 31% 71% 54%
Not sure [42% 40% 43% 44%  28% Not sure [11% 11% 9% 16% 15%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Perry/Davis Perry/Parker
Rick Perry [47% 36% 58% 12% 36% Rick Perry [47% 32% 59% 17% 36%
Wendy Davis |41% 50% 31% 68% 49% Annise Parker | 40% 53% 31% 63% 42%
Not sure [ 13% 14% 11% 20% 14% Not sure [13% 16% 9% 21% 22%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Perry/White Abbott/Castro
Rick Perry |44% 28% 57% 11% 36% Greg Abbott | 46% 31% 56% 17% 45%
Bill White [47% 58% 37% 2% 57% Julian Castro | 36% 54% 27% 53% 46%
Not sure | 9% 14% 6% 17% 7% Not sure [18% 16% 17% 30% 9%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

African-

African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other

Base |Hispanic |White [American [Other

Abbott/Davis Abbott/Parker
Greg Abbott [ 46% 35% 56% 16% 46% Greg Abbott |47% 31% 60% 10% 39%
Wendy Davis |34% 47%  25% 56% 36% Annise Parker | 35% 51% 25% 55% 37%
Not sure [ 20% 19% 18% 29% 19% Not sure | 18% 17% 15% 35% 24%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White |American |Other Hispanic [White |American [Other
Abbott/White Should Perry Run for
Greg Abbott | 46% 29%  58% 15%  39% Pres?
Bill White [39%  56%  29% 58%  54% He should | 14% S 18% % 2%
Not sure | 15% 15%  13% 27% 7% He should not [ 79% 91% 74% 91% 75%
Not sure | 7% 4% 9% 4% -

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Perry Approval Should Perry Run for
Approve [41% 38% 41%  45% Re-election?
Disapprove [54% 56% 54% 50% He should | 31% 25%  32% 36%
Notsurel 6% 6% 6% - He should not|62% 64% 63%  59%
Not sure| 7% 12% 5% 5%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Abbott Favorability Castro Favorability
Favorable [33% 36% 29% 35% Favorable |29% 31% 29% 28%
Unfavorable | 24% 22% 27% 19% Unfavorable |24% 21% 24% 27%
Not sure |44% 42% 44% 46% Not sure [47% 48% 48% 45%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Davis Favorability Parker Favorability
Favorable [15% 12% 17% 13% Favorable [16% 21% 14% 15%
Unfavorable |19% 25% 14% 22% Unfavorable |17% 17% 16% 19%
Not sure |66% 64% 69% 66% Not sure |[67% 62% 70% 66%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
White Favorability Perry/Castro
Favorable |34% 35% 33% 35% Rick Perry [47% 40% 49% 53%
Unfavorable |24% 21% 26% 27% Julian Castro |42% 45% 42% 40%
Not sure |42% 44% 42% 38% Not sure [11% 14% 10% 8%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Perry/Davis Perry/Parker
Rick Perry [47% 40% 49% 51% Rick Perry|47% 42% 48% 52%
Wendy Davis [41% 44% 38% 41% Annise Parker [40% 44% 38% 40%
Not sure |13% 16% 13% 8% Not sure [13% 14% 14% 8%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Perry/White Abbott/Castro
Rick Perry|44% 35% 47% 50% Greg Abbott [46% 43% 46% 48%
Bill White [47% 55% 43% 45% Julian Castro |36% 39% 35% 36%
Not sure| 9% 10% 10% 5% Not sure [18% 18% 19% 16%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Abbott/Davis Abbott/Parker
Greg Abbott|46% 47% 44% 50% Greg Abbott|47% 45% 46% 50%
Wendy Davis [34% 32% 35% 33% Annise Parker [35% 38% 33% 34%
Not sure |20% 21% 20% 17% Not sure |18% 17% 20% 16%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Abbott/White Should Perry Run for
Greg Abbott |46% 42% 46%  50% Pres.?
Bill White [39% 43% 37%  40% He should|14% 14% 14%  15%
Not sure |15% 16% 17% 10% He should not|79% 84% 79% 2%
Not sure| 7% 2% 7% 13%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Texas Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Rick Perry's job performance?

Approve e 02% Notsure.................. 9%

Disapprove..............29%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Greg Abbott?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 46%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 41%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Greg Abbott and Rick Perry, who would you
vote for?

Greg ADDOE .....cveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 38%
RICK PEITY vttt 41%
NOE SUTE .. 20%

Generally speaking, would you like the
Republican candidate for Governor next year to
be Rick Perry or someone else?

RICK PEITY ... 41%
SOMEONE EISE....oevvveieeeeeiiiiceee e 47%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 13%

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Given the choices of Susan Combs, David
Dewhurst, Dan Patrick, Jerry Patterson, and
Todd Staples, who would you most like to see
as the Republican candidate for Lieutenant
Governor next year?

SUSaN CoMDBS .....ovviiiiiecieee e 18%
David DEWhUISt .........ccoviiiiiiiiieieee e 37%
Dan PatriCK .......covovirveeiiiiii e 12%
Jerry Patterson ............eeeeeueieiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiininenes 2%
Todd Staples........c.eeeeieeeiiiiiiiee e 4%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........ccccvevrceeeeiinenenne 26%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......ocoovoiiiii e 2%
Somewhat IBeral .............oorvereirirnrierennes 5%
MOErate......covieiieiiieee e 15%
Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe.............cccovvrverervenenn. 34%
Very CONSEIVALVE ..........cccovvvererererrrerernennes 42%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ... 53%
MaN...co 47%

If you are 18 to 45years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

180 A5 ..o 33%
AB 10 85 41%
Olderthan 65........ceeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e 26%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perry Approval Abbott Favorability
Approve [62%  62% 47% 28% 63% 76% Favorable |46%  23% 69% 38% 44% 48%
Disapprove [29%  38% 29% 57% 28% 19% Unfavorable |13%  60% 7% 22% 10% 11%
Not sure | 9% - 24% 15% 9% 5% Not sure |41%  17% 24% 40% 46% 41%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Abbott/Perry Perry or Someone
Greg Abbott|38%  50% 60% 53% 32% 35% Bse?
Rick Perry |41%  45% 36% 18% 42% 50% Rick Perry [41% 51% 31% 15% 38% 53%
Not sure | 20% 5% 5% 29% 27% 15% Someone else [47%  49% 55% 7% 49% 33%
Not sure [13% - 14% 8% 13% 14%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 400 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2014 GOP LG
Preference Perry Approval
Susan Combs |18%  27% 40% 20% 18% 13% Approve 62% 55% 70%
David Dewhurst|37%  62% 33% 42% 36% 36%
Dan Patrick |12% - 12% 12% 9% 17% Disapprove | 29% 31% 26%
Jerry Patterson| 2% - 2% 1% 2% 3% Not sure 9% 14% 3%
Todd Staples | 4% 5% - 7% 2% 5%
Someone else/Not [ 26% 5% 12% 18% 33% 26%
sure
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Abbott Favorability Abbott/Perry
Favorable [46% 38% 54% Greg Abbott [ 38% 38% 38%
Unfavorable | 13% 14% 13% Rick Perry|41% 37% 46%
Not sure |41% 48% 33% Not sure | 20% 25% 16%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 400 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Perry or Someone 2014 GOP LG
Ese? Preference
Rick Perry|41% 33% 50% Susan Combs [ 18% 18% 17%
Someone else [47% 50% 42% David Dew hurst [ 37% 35% 40%
Not sure | 13% 17% 8% Dan Patrick | 12% 12% 13%
Jerry Patterson| 2% 2% 3%
Todd Staples | 4% 2% 7%
Someone else/Not [ 26% 30% 20%
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Perry Approval Abbott Favorability
Approve [62% 49% 69% 67% Favorable |46% 45% 42% 51%
Disapprove |29% 39% 23% 25% Unfavorable |13% 20% 12% 7%
Not sure| 9% 12% 8% 7% Not sure [41% 35% 45% 42%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 400 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Abbott/Perry Perry or Someone
?
Greg Abbott [38% 49% 34%  32% Bse"
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Rick Perry|41% 31% 44%  50% Rick Perry|41% 31% 47%  44%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |20% 20% 23% 18% Someone else |47% 59% 39% 43%
Not sure [13% 10% 14% 13%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2014 GOP LG
Preference
Susan Combs [18% 27% 13% 13%
David Dewhurst|37% 33% 40% 38%
Dan Patrick [12% 18% 8% 14%
Jerry Patterson| 2% 2% 2% 3%
Todd Staples| 4% 2% 7% 3%
Someone else/Not |26% 18% 30% 29%
sure
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 400 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



